
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

  

WELCOME TO THE 



 
  Abacus Staffing Services 

Open Positions: General Warehouse – Picking, 
Packing, Putaway, Receiving, Assemblers, 
Sorters, Quality Control, Forklift Operators, and 
MUCH more! 
Contact: Tammy Hackett 
40 West 11th Avenue 
Suite B 
York, PA  17404 
(717) 430-2666 
vendpay@abacuscorporation.com  
 
Allied Universal * + 
Open Positions: Security Officers 
Contact: Jesse McCall 
75 S. Houcks Road 
Suite 300 
Harrisburg, PA  17109 
(717)-743-8978 
jesse.mccall@aus.com 
 
Apple Automotive Group * +^ 
Open Positions: Sales, Service Technicians, Parts, 
Detailers, Collision Technicians 
Contact: Addi Hoffman 
950 Smile Way 
York, PA  17404 
(717) 718-4021 
ahoffman@appleauto1.com  
 
Aveanna Healthcare 
Open Positions: RN, LPN, CNA, Home Health 
Aide, Direct Care Worker 
Contact: Tasha Ward 
3415-C Concord Road 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 884-0912 
Tasha.ward@aveanna.com 
 
Axiom Staffing Group * + 
Open Positions: Fabricator, Machine Op., 
Picking/Packing/Warehouse Sanitation, Forklift-
Stand-up and Sit-down, CDL Drivers, 
Maintenance Techs., Sewing, Electrical Control 
Panel Assemblers, CNC Machinists, Food 
Production 
Contact: Jennifer Eyler 
471 Eisenhower Drive 
Hanover, PA  17331 
(717) 797-4026 
jeyler@axiomstaffing.com  
 
 
DISCLAIMER: Program updated with information from 
employers as of 7/13/2022. 
 
 

Bell Socialization Services*+ 
Open Positions: Resident Counselor, Direct 
Support Professional, Senior Direct Support 
Professional, Individual Service Services Workers, 
Assisted Living Counselor, Caseworker, Assistant 
Program Coordinator 
Contact: Jessica Grove 
160 South George Street 
York, PA  17401 
(717) 848-5767  
jgrove@bellsocialization.com  
 
Boscov’s 
Open Positions: Sales Associate Part Time and 
Full Time, Retail exp. Helpful, but not required.  
Must have availability for nights, weekends and 
Holidays. 
Contact: Rebecca Reyes 
2899 Whiteford Road 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 757-6688 
19hrmgr@boscovs.com 
 
 
CJ Miller LLC 
Open Positions: Laborers, Heavy Equipment 
Operators, CDL Drivers - class A or B, Mechanics - 
Truck or Equipment 
Contact: Stacy Pitta 
3514 Basler Road 
Hampstead, MD, 21074 
(410) 239-8006 
spitta@cjmillerllc.com  
 
C&S Wholesale Grocers/ES3 
Open Positions: Warehouse Selectors, 
Warehouse Slotters, Warehouse Forklift 
Operators, Weekend Warrior Selector, 
Automation Case Pick Generalist, Sanitation 
Contact: Darysmar Castillo 
4875 N Susquehanna Trail 
York, PA  17406 
(717) 461-0263 
dcastill@cswg.com  
 
 
 
 

* Employer will hire candidates with criminal histories on a case by case basis. 
+ Can hire and onboard bilingual staff 
^ Offer internship/Employment opportunities for Students in HS under the age of 18. 
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Community Progress Council, Inc+ 
Open Positions: Administrative Assistant, Chief 
Financial Officer, Cook-Floater, Director of 
Development, Early Head Start Teacher, 
Education Coordinator, Family Coach, Grants 
Manager, Head Start Assistant Teacher, Head 
Start Teacher, Home-Based Services Manager, 
Human Resources Director, IT Network 
Administrator, Nutritionist, Payroll/Payables 
Specialist, Pre-K Assistant Teacher, Resource 
Navigator (bilingual) 
Contact: Joseph Morales / Beth Trimmer/ Delia 
Stephan 
226 E. College Avenue 
York, PA  17403 
(717) 846-4600 
joemorales@yorkcpc.org / 
btrimmer@yorkcpc.org / dstephan@yorkcpc.org  
 
Community Services Group (CSG) + 
Open Positions: Direct Support Professional (DSP), 
Behavioral Health Advisor, Clinical Coordinator, 
LPN, Qualified Mental Health Professional.  For a 
complete list of open positions at CGS please 
visit cgsonline.org/jobs 
Contact: David Study 
2330 Vartan Way 
Suite 204 
Harrisburg, PA  17110 
(717) 884-0359 
studyd@csgonline.org  
 
Crownstone Equipment*+^ 
Open Positions: Service Technician, Lot 
Coordinator, Rental Coordinator, Rental 
Specialist, Service Manager 
Contact: Dave Shea 
148 Penn Street 
Hanover, PA  17331 
(717) 353-3875 
dshea@crownstoneeq.com  
  
Durham School Services 
Open Positions: School Bus Drivers, Van Drivers 
Contact: Daniel Shaeffer 
1230 Roosevelt Avenue 
York, PA  17404 
(215) 680-8008 
dshaeffer@durhamschoolservies.com  
 

Express Employment Professionals* + 
Open Positions: Warehouse, Production, General 
Labor, Machine Operator, CDL, Assembly 
(Mechanical & Electrical), Case Picker, 
Customer Service, Welder, Custodial, Carpenter, 
Forklift 
Contact: Brandi Baughman 
2210 East Market Street 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 718-4473 
Jobs.yorkpa@expresspros.com  
 
Family First Health 
Open Positions: Dental Assistants, Medical 
Assistants, Licensed Practical Nurse, Community 
Health Workers, Front Desk Staff both Dental and 
Medical 
Contact: Susan Grow 
116 South George Street 
York, PA  17401 
(717) 266-6418 
sgrow@familyfirsthealth.org  
 
F&S Transportation Inc 
Open Positions: PT School Bus and Van Drivers, 
Full-Time Mechanic 
Contact: Monette Newsuan 
37 S. Main Street 
Manchester, PA  17345 
(717) 266-6418 
hr@fandslink.com  
 
FedEx Ground* + 
Open Positions: Package Handlers, Ops 
Managers, Maintenance Technicians 
Contact: Angela Hoover 
510 Industrial Drive 
Lewisberry, PA  17339 
(717) 932-8285 
Angela.hoover@fedex.com 
 
Gettle Incorporated 
Open Positions: Accounting Manager, Electrical 
Foreman, Journeyman Electrician, Electrical 
Service Technician, Electrical Project Manager, 
Fire & Security Technician, Data 
Communications Technician 
Contact: Yessica Hidalgo 
325 Busser Road 
Emigsville, PA  17318 
(717) 757-8610 
yhidalgo@gettle.com  
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Master Staffing, LLC. 
Open Positions: Picker/Packers, Forklift Drivers, 
CDL A Drivers, Machine Operators, Assemblers  
Contact: Robin Vargas 
1800 E. Market Street 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 751-6000 or (717) 751-2200 
robin@masterstaffing.net  
 
Mauser Packaging Solutions*+ 
Open Positions: Production Operator, 
Maintenance Technician, Industrial Electrician  
Contact: Brent Halpin 
599 Davies Drive 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 840-2134 
Brent.halpin@mauserpackaging.com  
 
MBS Solutions*+ 
Open Positions: Accounts Payable Specialist, 
Machinist, Dye Makers, Engineers, Environmental 
Health and Safety Associates, Workshop 
Technicians, Maintenance, Mechanic, Senior 
Financial Specialist, Administrative Assistant 
Contact: Kristin Graham 
1560 W. Market Street 
York, PA  17404 
(717) 501-8076 
kgraham@millerbrotherstaffing.com  
 
Members 1st FCU*+ 
Open Positions: Teller, Member Service 
Representative 
Contact: Laura Mowery 
5000 Marketplace Way 
Enola, PA  17025 
(717) 348-3224 
 
Menasha Packaging * + 
Open Positions: Assistant Operator, Material 
Handler, Die Cutter Operator, Folder Gluer Set 
Up Operator, Packer, Multi Equipment Operator, 
Maintenance Mechanic and 
Shipping/Receiving Clerk, and Others 
Contact: Jachy Meyers 
30 Grumbacher Road 
York, PA  17406 
(717) 767-2242 
jachy.meyers@menasha.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Harley-Davidson Motor Co.-York Vehicle 
Operations 
Open Positions: Production Technician I, 
Maintenance Toolmakers, Maintenance 
Mechanic, Maintenance Electrician, Material 
Handlers, 3rd Shift Supervisors 
Contact: Demietra Middleton 
1425 Eden Road 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 870-9171 
Demietra.middleton@harley-davidson.com  
 
Hollywood York 
Open Positions: Table Games Dealer, Security 
Officer, Housekeeping 
Contact: Doug McLaughlin 
2899 Whiteford Road 
York, PA  17401 
(223) 232-6181 
Douglas.mclaughlin@pngaming.com  
 
Lincoln Intermediate Unit 12 
Open Positions: Teachers, Speech Pathologists, 
Paraprofessionals, Multiple roles in special 
education 
Contact: Nicole Gallardo 
65 Billereck Street 
New Oxford, PA  17350 
(717) 624-6545 
nfgallardo@iu12.org  
 
Manpower* + 
Open Positions: Picking, Packing, Forklift, 
Assemblers, General Laborer 
Contact: Kimberly Cox 
1550 Kenneth Road 
York, PA  17408 
(717) 764-7841 
Kim.cox@manpower.com 
 
Margaret E. Moul Home * + 
Open Positions: Director of Development and 
Communication, Housekeeping/Laundry, CNA, 
RNA, LPN, Floor Care, Maintenance 
Contact:  Sherri Crone 
2050 Barley Road 
York, PA  17406 
(717) 767-6463 
scrone@margaretmoul.org  
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Robert Half* 
Open Positions: Accounting Clerk, Bookkeeper, 
Payroll Specialist, Medical Billing, Tax 
Accountant, Customer Service Rep., 
Receptionist, Data Entry Clerk, 
Executive/Administrative Assistant, and more! 
Contact: Ben Dunkle or Erica Gabbard 
4999 Louise Drive  
Suite #300 
Mechanicsburg, PA  17055 
(717) 887-0927 or (223) 244-5972 
Ben.dunkle@roberthalf.com or 
erica.gabbard@roberthalf.com  
 
Sauder Eggs * + 
Open Positions: Case Packer All Shifts, Case 
Stacker All Shifts, Shipping Clerk All Shifts 
Contact: Brady Hill 
1824 William Penn Way 
Lancaster, PA  17601 
(717) 850-3802 
bradyh@saudereggs.com  
 
Select Specialty Hospital York 
Open Positions: Registered Nurse, Respiratory 
Therapist, Clinical Liasson, House Supervisor, 
Telemetry Technician 
Contact: Julissa Alvarez 
1701 Innovation Drive 
5th Floor 
York, PA  17408 
(717) 900-5806 
julalvarez@selectmedical.com 
 
Shadowfax Corp 
Open Positions: LPN, Residential Associate 
Director, Residential Program Specialist, Res DSP 
Lead, Res DSP FT, Awake Overnight, Wknd PT 20, 
PT PRN 
Contact: Ali Falcon 
386 Pattison Street 
York, PA  17403-2416 
(717) 854-7742 
alisonf@shadowfax.org 
 
Sheetz, Inc. 
Open Positions: Store Team Member, Shift 
Supervisor 
Contact: Jeremy Byrd 
2101 William Penn Way 
Lancaster, PA  17601 
(717) 945-9056 
jbyrd@sheetz.com  

Overhead Door Co of Harrisburg-York* 
Open Positions: Field technicians and Trainees 
Contact: Tim Keith 
576 Grandview Drive 
Lewisberry, PA  17339 
(717) 938-6101 
timkeith@overheaddoors.com  
 
Penn Waste, Inc.*+ 
Open Positions: Driver, Loaders, Diesel 
Mechanics 
Contact: Mariana Rivera 
PO Box 3066 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 767-4456 
mrivera@pennwaste.com  
 
Popcorn Alley Inc. 
Open Positions: Packers (1st ad 2nd shift) Machine 
Operators (1st and 2nd shift), Maintenance 
Technician (2nd shift) 
Contact: Shannon Tsonis 
1 Popcorn Lane 
Dover, PA  17315 
(410) 350-4338 
shannons@barcelonanut.com  
 
R.H. Sheppard Co., Inc.*+ 
Open Positions: General Assemblers and 
Machine Operators 
Contact: Jessica Cotto 
101 Philadelphia Street 
Hanover, PA  17331 
(717) 797-5954 
Jessica.cotto@rh-sheppard.com  
 
Red Lion Bus Company, Inc.* 
Open Positions: Non-CDL Van Drivers and School 
Bus Drivers 
Contact: Ann Black 
110 East Walnut Street 
Red Lion, PA  17356 
(717) 244-4591 
ablack@redlionbus.com  
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UPS * + 
Open Positions: Package Handler Shifts – Sunrise 
3:30am to 9:30am Monday to Friday, Day Shift 
10am to 3pm Sunday to Thursday, Twilight 4pm 
to 9:30pm Monday to Friday 
Contact: Naomi Ludwick 
2110 N. Union Street 
Middletown, PA  17057 
(717) 742-8520 
naomiludwick@ups.com  
 
USPS 
Open Positions: City Carrier Assistants, Rural 
carrier Associates, Assistant Rural Carrier 
Contact: Patricia Gonzalez 
Various Locations 
(717) 257-2250 
Patricia.a.gonzalez@usps.gov 
 
WD Wright 
Open Positions: Traffic Control Flagger 
Contact: Erica Yarnall 
24 Roths Church Road 
Spring Grove, PA  17362 
(614) 809-1807 
eyarnall@wdwright.com 
 
WellSpan Health *+ 
Open Positions: Nurse, Nursing Assistant, Surgical 
Technologies, Imaging, Respiratory Therapist, 
Behavioral Health, Clerical and Administrative, 
Housekeeping, Food Service, Security, Facilities 
Tech, Logistics & Distribution  
Contact: Scott Vukoder 
3350 Whiteford Road 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 356-4628 
svukoder@wellspan.org  
 
York City School District * + 
Open Positions: Custodians, Cafeteria Assistants, 
Cafeteria Aides (Monitors), Hall Monitors/Van 
Drivers, Security Assistants, Paraprofessionals 
(teacher and student aides), Bilingual Office 
Aides, Health Aides (LPN) 
Contact: Ronda Taylor 
31 N. Pershing Avenue 
York, PA  17401 
(717) 849-1433 
taloron@ycs.k12.pa.us  
 
 

Sherwin-Williams Co.+ 
Open Positions: Management Trainees, 
Customer Service Specialist, Drivers, Store 
Associates 
Contact: Garland Monceaux 
3540 N. Progress Avenue 
Suite 201 
Harrisburg, PA  17112 
(717) 979-6812 
Garland.monceaux@sherwin.com  
  
Shipley Energy * 
Open Positions: HVAC Technician. CDL A 
Transport Driver, Customer Service & Sales 
Specialist, PT Service & Installation Apprentice 
Contact: Dan Byrnes 
415 Norway Street 
York, PA  17403 
(717) 850-7480 
dbyrnes@shipleyenergy.com  
 
Spring Grove Area School District 
Open Positions: Family Consumer Science 
Instructor, Instructional Assistants, Custodians, 
Cooks - Full and Part time, Nutrition Services 
Coordinator Full Time, Substitute Teachers, Nurses 
and Teaching Aides. 
Contact: Theresa Rohrbaugh 
100 E. Cottage Avenue 
Spring Grove, PA  17362 
(717) 225-4731 ext. 3018 
 
TempStar Staffing* 
Open Positions: Temp to Hire office professional 
positions in York, Lancaster, and Hanover 
Contact: Evan Brubaker 
1431 N. George Street 
York, PA  17404 
(717) 850-0000 
ebrubaker@office-force.com  
 
The County of York 
Open Positions: County Caseworkers/Care 
Managers, Youth Counselors, Clerk Typists, 
Custodians, 911 Dispatch Trainees, Probation 
Officers, Deputy Sheriffs, other 
administrative/clerical/professional/technical 
positions,   
Contact: Stephani Diehl  
28 East Market Street  
York, PA 17401  
(717) 771-4773  
sjdiehl@yorkcountypa.gov 
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York Concrete * + 
Open Positions: Class A and B CDL Drivers 
Contact: Fred Watts 
400 Girard Avenue 
York, PA  17403 
(717) 773-0885 
fwatts@yorkconcrete.net  
 
York Container Company 
Open Positions: Machine Operators/Assistant, 
Helpers, Maintenance Technicians, Forklift 
Operators 
Contact: Lisa Reh 
PO Box 3008 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 757-7611 Ext. 165 
lreh@yorkcontainer.com  
 
 
 
 
 

Training Providers 
 
York County School of Technology 
Seeking qualified, enthusiastic students of all 
ages for hands-on technical training programs! 
Contact: Merideth Edgar 
2179 S Queen Street 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 747-2130 
tgraham@ytech.edu  
 
 

For more information on these career 
advancing opportunities, or 
opportunities to connect with 
employers, feel free to contact the 
team at the York County Economic 
Alliance. 
 
Sully Pinos    
BLOOM Business Empowerment Center 
spinos@yceapa.org 
 
Marlena Schugt 
BLOOM Business Empowerment Center 
mschugt@yceapa.org 
 

Join us for 
the next 

hiring fair in 
September!  
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